

Sri Lanka Safari Ticket Price List and Safari Cost | Updated 2026

This 2025 guide provides the latest Sri Lanka safari ticket prices and safari tour costs for all major national parks and safari activities. It includes **updated entrance fees, jeep safari rates, taxes, and service charges for foreign visitors.**

National Park Entrance Ticket Price Update

Description	Price per Person			Group	
	Adult	Child	Infats	Service Fee	Tax
Udawalawe National Park	USD 25.00	USD 15.00	FREE	USD 11.00	18%
Yala National Park	USD 25.00	USD 15.00	FREE	USD 11.00	18%
Kumana National Park	USD 25.00	USD 15.00	FREE	USD 11.00	18%
Minneriya National Park	USD 25.00	USD 15.00	FREE	USD 11.00	18%
Kaudulla National Park	USD 25.00	USD 15.00	FREE	USD 11.00	18%
Wilpattu National Park	USD 25.00	USD 15.00	FREE	USD 11.00	18%
Pinnawala Elephant Orphanage	USD 14.00	USD 7.00	FREE	NO FEE	18%
Udawalawe Elephant Transit Home	USD 5.00	USD 3.00	FREE	NO FEE	18%
Botanical Garden	USD 10.00	USD 5.00	FREE	NO FEE	18%
Sinharaja Rain Forest	USD 35.00	USD 20.00	FREE	NO FEE	18%

Sample Price Calculation for Understanding

For example, a **family of 02 adults and 01 child** visiting Udawalawe National Park ticket price is as follows:

(02 adults × **USD 25**) + (01 child × **USD 15**) = **USD 65.00**.

Then add the park **service charge of USD 11.00** and **18% government tax**.

Total Entrance Fee = USD 65.00 + USD 11.00 + USD 13.49 = **USD 89.49/=**

Other Safari Tours and Costs in Sri Lanka

Description	Price per Person		
	Adult	Child	Infats
Mirissa Whale Watching	USD 60.00	USD 30.00	FREE
Trincomalee Whale Watching	USD 40.00	USD 20.00	FREE
Weligama Whale Watching	USD 60.00	USD 30.00	FREE
Kalpitiya Dolphin watching	USD 60.00	USD 30.00	FREE
Negombo Dolphin watching	USD 60.00	USD 30.00	FREE
Trincomalee Diving Session	USD 75.00	NO ENTRY	NO ENTRY
Unawatuna Diving Session	USD 30.00	NO ENTRY	NO ENTRY
Hikkaduwa Snorkelling	USD 45.00	USD 45.00	NO ENTRY
Mirissa Turtle Hatchery	USD 10.00	USD 5.00	FREE
Madu River Boat Safari	USD 30.00	USD 15.00	FREE
Safari Jeep 04 Hour (06 Max)	USD 50.00 (LKR 15000.00)		
Safari Jeep 06 Hour (06 Max)	USD 65.00 (LKR 19500.00)		
Safari Jeep 08 Hour (06 Max)	USD 80.00 (LKR 24000.00)		

About Us

Our [**Udawalawe Safari Help Centre**](#) is dedicated to helping travellers plan a safe, enjoyable, and hassle free safari experience in **Udawalawe National Park**. We provide trusted information, visitor support, and booking assistance to make your wildlife adventure smooth and memorable.

Book your safari with confidence through our **verified and registered safari service providers**, ensuring professional drivers, well maintained vehicles, and ethical wildlife viewing standards. With our support, you get reliable service, fair pricing, and a genuine Sri Lankan safari experience guided by experts who care about nature and your satisfaction.

Need Help?